
Proposed route 
 
 
 
Leg Distance Departure  Day Date Nights 
 
Arrive Ipswich  Tuesday 22nd Aug 2 
 
Ipswich to Dalby 173km Thursday 24th Aug 1 
 
Dalby to Roma 268km Friday 25th Aug 1 
 
Roma to Charleville 267km Saturday 26th Aug  2 
 
Charleville to Blackall 302Km Monday 28th Aug 2 
 
Blackall to Longreach 213km Wednesday 30th Aug 2 
 
Longreach to Winton 178km Friday 1st Sept  1 
 
Winton to Cloncurry 347km Saturday 2nd Sept  2 
 
Cloncurry to Richmond 285km Monday 4th Sept  1 
 
Richmond to Hughenden 115km Tuesday 5th Sept 1 
 
Hughenden to Charters Towers 248km Wednesday 6th Sept 2 
 
Charters Towers to Townsville 135km Friday  8th Sept 3 
 
 
Total 2,531km  20 
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